
所属 １回戦 ２回戦

段位

( 西 川 文 哉 ) 初段33819

( 片 岡 雅 宏 ) 初段35089

( 九 里 達 也 ) 初段35367

( 近 藤 惇 史 ) 初段34577

( 一 ノ 関 平 ) 初段34101

( 寺 島 滉 人 ) 初段33452

1-101

( 奈 良 勇 太 ) 初段34305

( 松 本 直 毅 ) 初段33507

( 相 原 斉 ) 初段34640

( 矢 野 遥 己 ) 初段33894

初段35233

( 本 田 知 也 ) 初段34462

( 小 川 大 地 ) 初段34645

( 酒 井 航 ) 初段33583

初段34212

優 勝

準 優 勝

３ 位

３ 位

少年フリースタイル１２０㎏級
№ 氏　　　名

（副選手名）
都道府県名

準々決勝 準決勝

1 山口　直人 愛媛県立八幡浜工業高等学校
愛媛県

3-79

3-52

決勝

2 二ノ宮　寛斗 県立岐南工業高等学校
岐阜県

秋田県立五城目高等学校
秋田県

3

4 藤田　祐輔 池田高等学校 徳島県

5

7 山本　泰丈

藤口　敬

山形県

花咲徳栄高等学校
埼玉県

新潟県立新潟県央工業高等学校

新潟県

石川県立金沢北陵高等学校

6 高澤　淳介

伊藤　昌

石川県

8 樋口　瑞希 県立磯子工業高校
神奈川県

9 荒井　健太郎 山形市立商業高校

3-56

10 山田　幸仁 山口県立豊浦高等学校
山口県

12 坂本　航 熊本県立玉名工業高等学校
熊本県

11 山口　健太郎 広島国際学院高等学校
広島県

13 山本　泰輝 飛龍高等学校 静岡県

14 宮原　将裕 千葉県立京葉工業高等学校
千葉県

15 魚見　友浩 日本文理大学附属高等学校
大分県

５ 位

５ 位

５ 位

５ 位

3-93

3-94

3-53

3-80

3-54

3-55

3-81

3-57

3-82

3-58


